Summer Session

Standard Academic Meeting Pattern

TIME

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

830

900

930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630
1700
1730
1800
1830
1900
1930
2000
2030

8:30-11:50

8:30-10:50

8:30-10:50

8:30-11:50

8:30-10:50

13:00 - 16:20

12:00-14:20

12:00-14:20

14:30-16:50

14:30-16:50

13:00 - 16:20

12:00-14:20

14:30-16:50

17:30-20:50

17:30-20:50

17:30-20:50

17:30-20:50

Mon/Thurs

Tues/Wed/Fri

Mon/Wed

Block A: 8:30-11:50

Block D: 8:30-10:50

Block C: 17:30-20:50

Block B: 13:00 - 16:20

Block E: 12:00-14:20

Tues/Thurs

Block F: 14:30-16:50

Block G: 17:30-20:50
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